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PROGRAM 

All Girls ··-····-·· · ·-· ······· ···- ·--·· ·-····-···- ·-···- --···--·- ··-·-··-· ··- "All Aboard'' 

Boys' Dance -- ·--· ·- ····-· ······ ··········-· ····- ·---·----- -·· ·- "Sailors Horn Pipe" 

Solo-"Roving Kind" ············--- ---·-- ·-··-· ---· --·-·- ·-- Raymond Zemaiti:; 

All Boys ----·---·-----·-·-· -·------·-·--·- "Yo, ho ho, and a Bottle of Rum" 

Solo-"l've Got A Sweetheart In Every Port" __ ______ James Bedillion 

SCENE 1 

CHARACTERS: 

Chaperone: Marlene Liggitt 

Captain: Raymond Zemaitis 

Cook: Donald Miller 

Stowaway: Donald Atchison 

Skinner: James Bedillion 

Pete: Glenn Leffert 

l st Lady: Marion Chizmar 

l st Mate: Charles Zetta 

Edith Allshouse 

Dorothetta Openbrier 

Eleanor Snyder 

Anna Snedeker 

Joann Dire 

Ruth Guta 

Dorothy Reed 

Anna Duke 

Bertha Szollar 

LADIES: 

PIRATES: 

William Gilbert 

Edward Schmac 

Donald Hutton 

Thomas Carter 

George Tkalcevic 

Stanley Olszewski 

James McFarland 

William Livingood 

Robert McDaid 

Sara Cass 

Birdie Brown 

Evelyn Smith 

Mary Jemison 

Geraldine Demnyan 

Donna McFarland 

Mary Ann Huber 

Esther Ann Mataly 



PROGRAM CONTINUED 

Artist ················-·-··· ·· ···· ······ ··························· ······ ····· Edwin Ringer 
Myra Samsa 

Solo-"Bali Ha'i" ·-···········································-·- Mary Ann Huber 

Poetry .... ----- -········-······-··-····-·· -············· ················ ··· Delores Kabo 

SCENE II 

Girls' Dance 

Esther Ann Mataly (dance) .............. .............. "St. Louis Woman" 

roem-"Billie" ..................................................... ..... Birdie Brown 

Girls Quartet ............ "Harbor Lights" Delores Kabo 

{ 

Eleanor Snyder 

"Red Sails in the Sunset" Mary Jemison 
Myra Samsa 

All Girls' .............. .......................... "On the Good Ship Lollypop'' 

Class Song ................................. ........ ..... .... .......... "Class of '53" 

SPECIAL COMMITTEES 

CLASS HISTORY 

Edith Allshouse 

William Gilbert 

Edward Schmac 

Dorothetta Openbrier 

CLASS WILL 

Eleanor Snyder 

Anna Snedeker 

Donald Miller 

Raymond Zemaitis 

by Mary Ann Huber 

DONORS 

Joann Dire 

Donald Hutton 

Ruth Guta 

Dorothy Reed 

Esther Ann Mataly 

PROPHECY 

Donald Atchison 

Thomas Carter 

James Bedillion 

Anna Duke 

Bertha Szollar 
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DECORATIONS AND STAGE SETTING 

Charles Zatta 

George Tkalcevic 

Glenn Leffert 

Sara Cass 

Birdie Brown 

Mary Jemison 

CLASS NIGHT SONG 

Mary Ann Huber 

SONGS AND PIANO 

Virginia Orndoff 

PROGRAMS 

Geraldine Demnyan 

Donna McFarland 

Evelyn Smith 

Marlene Liggitt 

STEERING COMMITTEE 

Marian Chizmar 

Nancy Brown 

ARTISTS 

Edwin Ringer 

Myra Samsa 

POETRY 

Dolores Kabo 

FACULTY ADVISER 

Robert J . Loughry 

Stanley Olszewski 

Donald Hutton 

James McFarland 

Donald Miller 

William Livingood 
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